
2024 FEE SCHEDULE

NEW JERSEY STATE RETURN
ADD'L FORMS & SCHEDULES

NEW JERSEY FORM 1040X

NEW YORK NON RESIDENT RETURN
ADD'L FORMS & SCHEDULES

FEDERAL RFORM 1040 
FEDERAL FORM 1040X
SCHEDULES 1 THRU 6
SCHEDULE A
SCHEDULE B
SCHEDULE C
SCHEDULE E

MOST OTHER SCHEDULES AND FORMS

$75.00
$50.00
$5. 00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$30.00
$5. 00
$30.00

$30.00
$5. 00

$40.00

$350.00

each

plus data compilation fee when applicable
up to 3 properties $5.00 for each add'l property

ALL OTHER STATE RESIDENT/NON-RESIDENT RETURNS

S M I T H  F I N A N C I A L  S E R V I C E
Efficient and Afforable

7 3 2 - 3 8 8 - 9 8 5 0

1492 Main Street, 1st Floor, 
Rahway New Jersey 07065

smithfinancialservice.com

Cash or Check
Credit or Debit
Zelle (732) 858-3923
CashApp $SmithFinSvc

BUSINESS/PARTNERSHIP RETURNS

Payment Options:

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO : SMITH FINANCIAL SERVICE


