

2024 FEE SCHEDULE

FEDERAL RFORM 1040 FEDERAL FORM 1040X SCHEDULES 1 THRU 6 SCHEDULE A SCHEDULE B SCHEDULE C SCHEDULE E MOST OTHER SCHEDULES AND FORMS	<pre>\$75.00 \$50.00 \$5.00 each \$15.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 plus data compilation fee when applicable up to 3 properties \$5.00 for each add'l property \$20.00</pre>
NEW JERSEY STATE RETURN ADD'L FORMS & SCHEDULES NEW JERSEY FORM 1040X	\$30.00 \$5.00 \$30.00
NEW YORK NON RESIDENT RETURN ADD'L FORMS & SCHEDULES	\$30.00 \$5.00
ALL OTHER STATE RESIDENT/NON-RESIDENT RETURNS	\$40.00
BUSINESS/PARTNERSHIP RETURNS	\$350.00

Payment Options:

Cash or Check Credit or Debit Zelle (732) 858-3923 CashApp \$SmithFinSvc